Desk Panel DPF with display
Data sheet
LINAK.COM/DESKLINE
The DPF1C desk panel is a perfect choice for a wide range
of desks and workstations with a demand for a panel with
height read-out. The hallmark of the DPF desk panel series
is the modern design, which combines classic looks with
intuitive, practical use. The up and down buttons have been

Article number 914785
DPF with display
Ordering example:
D P F  1  C  0  0  -  0  1  2  0  0  6
Cable: 6 = 1700 mm (+/-70 mm) straight cable with modular jack
Height unit: 0 = cm - default 68 cm
 1 = inch - default 24.5”
Housing colour: 0 = Black (RAL 9005)
 2 = White (RAL 9016)
Display colour: 2 = White display
Front cover: 1 = Black with crome print**
 2 = White with crome print**
Mounting*: 0 = No bracket
Version: 0 = Standard
Standard: 0 = Standard
Type:  C = Up and down with display and memory
 D = Up and down with display
 T = Up and down with display, memory and toggle function
Channels: 1 = One reference only
 4 = 4 references (up to)
Type: DPF
* Brackets must be ordered separately.
 Mounting brackets: (delivered in bags with 100 pieces)
*** The front cover colour is always the same as the colour of the housing.
Article number Description
914759 90o bracket, no distance to the tabletop
914757 90o bracket, with distance to the tabletop
914760 45o bracket, for a straight table front
914785 45o bracket, for angled table front
Co
py